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UWG Site Approval - List of Administration Approvers 
 

The list below identifies the individuals who are responsible for approving research requests to use 

students, faculty, or staff from their units as participants/subjects in research studies. The UWG Site 

Acknowledgement Letter with the appropriate approver’s signature must be submitted with an IRB 

application with such participant pool. 

 

College of Arts, Culture, and Scientific Inquiry: First submit the site approval request to Associate Dean 

of CACSI Dr. Basu-Dutt (sbdutt@westga.edu). Upon her approval, the Dean of CACSI will sign the form 

(currently Dr. Gagnon).  

 

College of Education: Submit site approval form to Dean of COE Dr. Dishman (mdishman@westga.edu) 

or Associate Dean of COE Dr. Heidorn (bheidorn@westga.edu) 

 

Graduate School: Submit site approval form to Dean of Graduate School Dr. Varga 

(mvarga@westga.edu) 

 

School of Communication, Film, & Media: Submit site approval form to Dean of SCFM Dr. Yates 

(byates@westga.edu) 

 

Richards College of Business: Submit site approval form to Dean of RCOB Dr. Johnson 

(ckjohnson@westga.edu) 

 

Tanner Health System School of Nursing: Submit site approval form to Dean of THSSON (currently Dr. 

Schuessler (jschuess@westga.edu) 

 

University & Honors College: Submit site approval form to Dean of UC and Honors College Dr. Owen 

(kwoen@westga.edu) 

 

Ingram Library: Submit site approval form to Dean of the Library Dr. Ivory (civory@westga.edu) 

 

University-wide Student Recruitment: Submit site approval form to Vice President for Student Affairs Dr. 

Fortune (afortune@westga.edu) or Associate Vice President for Student Affairs Dr. Rawlinson 

(lrawlinson@westga.edu). The designee for the VP or AVP may also sign. 

 

University-wide Faculty/Staff Recruitment: Submit site approval form to Interim Executive Director of 

the Office of Research and Sponsored Projects Brian Mosier (bmosier@westga.edu) 


